
Kennedy Space Center Prime Contractors FY 2017 
Abacus Technology Corporation (SB)  
(Information Mgmt. and Comm. Support)  

Mike Hewell  

M/C: IMCS-142  
Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899  

Phone: 321-867-3970  

Fax: 321-867-7634  
Mikell.S.Hewell@nasa.gov  

Chenega Infinity, LLC (SB)  
(KSC Protective Services Contract II)  

Regina Costlow  

M/C: CS3 --001  
Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899  

Phone: 321-867-4839  

Fax: 321-867-8538  
Regina.l.costlow-1@nasa.gov  

Lockheed Martin Space Systems (LB)  
(The Orion Multi-Purpose Crew Vehicle)  

Michelle Butzke  

M/C: L3008  
Denver, CO 80201-0179  

Phone: 303-977-6342  

Fax: 303-971-3680  
Michelle.butzke@lmco.com  

Technik, Inc. (SB)  
(Information Technology Support Services)  

Satish Venkatesan  
12950 Worldgate Dr., Suite 230  
Herndon, VA 20170  

Phone: 703-981-6991  

Fax: 703-880-5218  
Satish.Venkatesan@technikinc.com  

NNK08OH01C (IMCS) POP ends: 09/30/2017  NNK16OS01C (KPSC II) POP ends: 09/30/2021  NNK10LB02B (NLS-II) POP ends: 12/31/2022  NNK17OK01Z (ITSS-2)  01/31/2017 

a.i. solutions, Inc. (LB)  
(Expendable Launch Vehicle Integrated Support II)  

Joellen Moore  

M/C: AIS-1  
Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899  
Phone: 321-867-9231  

Fax: 321-867-7102  

marion.j.moore@nasa.gov 

DNC Parks & Resorts at KSC, Inc. (LB)  
(Visitor Complex)  

Darlene Koenig  
M/C: DNPS-1  

Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899  
Phone: 321-480-1343  

Fax: 321-449-4278  

dkoenig@dncinc.com  

Millennium Engineering and Integration Co. (LB)  
(Kennedy LXII Support)  

Jim Gray  

Laurie Lashomb  

M/C: KLXSII  
Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899  

Phone: 321-867-1315  

James.a.gray@nasa.gov  
Laurie.lashomb@nasa.gov  

United Launch Services, Inc. (LB)  
(NASA Launch Services II)  

Susan T. Czere  
PO Box 9009  

Cape Canaveral, FL 32920  
Phone: 321-730-5613  

Fax: 321-730-5620  

Susan.t.czere@ulalaunch.com  

NNK12LA12C (ELVIS-II) POP ends: 03/31/2017  NNK10OT01C (KSCVC) POP ends: 04/20/2030  NNK14EA01C (KLXS II) POP ends: 01/31/2019  NNK10LB00B (NLSII) POP ends: 12/31/2022  

A-P-T Research, Inc. (SB)(S-MASSII)  

Elizabeth Cherry  
M/C: SA-MASS  
Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899  

Phone: 321-867-7503  
Fax: 321-867-9403  

Elizabeth.r.cherry@nasa.gov  

Integrated Mission Support Services (SB)  
(KEMCON)  

Domingo Rivera  

M/C: IMSS-001  
PO Box 21045  
Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899  

Phone: 321-867-5737  
Fax: 321-867-2727  

Domingo.rivera@nasa.gov  

tasha.l.plasencia@nasa.gov  
angela.j.czupta@nasa.gov 

Orbital ATK Sciences Corporation (LB)  
(Small Expendable Launch Vehicle Services)  

Jenifer Scoffield  
PO 707 M/S T40  

Brigham City, UT 84302  
Phone: 435-863-2017  

Jenifer.Scoffield@Orbitalatk.com  

URS Federal Technical Services, Inc. (LB)  
(Institutional Service Contract)  

Janice Ellis  

M/C: ISC-1240  
Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899  
Phone: 321-861-7726  

Fax: 321-861-7202  
Janice.l.ellis@nasa.gov  

NNK12OE12C (S-MASII) POP ends: 1/31/2017  NNK16OB01C (KEMCON) POP ends: 09/30/2020  NNK10lB01B (NLS-II) POP ends: 12/31/2022  NNK08OC01C (ISC) POP ends: 09/30/2018  

The Boeing Company (LB)  

Kristi N. Julien 

Small Business Liaison Officer 

M/C: JB-30 

1200 Redstone Gateway Drive 
Huntsville, AL 35808-2000 

Phone: 321-607-4028  

Kristi.N.Julien@boeing.com  

Jacobs Technology (LB)  
(Test and Operations Support Contract)  

Deidra T. Whelan  

Colleen Gates  

Peter Montgomery  
M/C: JACOBS  
Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899  

Phone: 321-861-6339 Fax: 321-861-1615  
Deidra.t.whelan@nasa.gov  

Colleen.B.Gates@nasa.gov  

Peter.a.montgomery@nasa.gov  

Space Exploration Technologies Corporation  

(SpaceX) (LB)  
Amanda Grinter  

Purchasing Coordinator  
Building 60530 Hangar Road  
Hangar AO  

Cape Canaveral, FL 32920  

Phone: 321-730-4950  
Amanda.Grinter@spacex.com  

www.spacex.com  

Vencore Services and Solutions, Inc. (LB)  
(Engineering Services Contract)  

Barbara Hanna  

Cynthia Minter  

M/C: ESC-11  
Kennedy Space Center, FL 32899  

Phone: 321-861-8364  

Barbara.j.hanna@nasa.gov  
Cynthia.t.minter@nasa.gov  

NNK14MA75C (CCtCap) POP ends: 03/23/2019  NNK13MA14C (TOSC) POP ends: 09/30/2022  NNKMA74C (CCtCap) POP ends 12/31/2022  NNK11EA08C (ESC) POP ends: 02/28/2019  

NOTE: The socioeconomic category designation is based on the NAICS code assigned to the 

solicitation.  

KSC Small Business Web site: http://procurement.ksc.nasa.gov/procure/ciao.htm  

Agency-Wide Forecasts and Individual Center Forecasts 

http://www.hq.nasa.gov/office/procurement/forecast/  

KSC Small Business Office Email Address: KSC-SmallBusiness@mail.nasa.gov  

Wichita Tribal Enterprises, LLC (SB)  
(KSC Institutional Support Services)  

M/C: KISSIII (No Subcontracting Opportunities)  

                                                                                                                                                                                       NNK12OW20B (KISS-III) POP ends: 02/28/2017 

Other Contacts: 

 Sherri L. Richardson, Director, Small Business Programs, 45 SW/SB, Patrick AFB FL, 45sw.sb.office@us.af.mil, Phone: 321-494-2207. 

 Karen D. Pappas, Director, Purchasing & Policies, Canaveral Port Authority, 445 Challenger Road, Suite 301, Cape Canaveral, FL 32920, kpappas@portcanaveral.com, Phone: 

321-783-7831 ext. 219. 

 Patricia Simpson, Procurement Specialist, Small Business Development Center, UCF Procurement Technical Assistance Center, 1519 Clearlake Road, Building 3, Room 113, 

Cocoa, FL 32922, patricia.simpson@bus.ucf.edu, Phone: 321-433-7386 

 Tony Gannon, Director of Business Development, Space Florida, 505 Odyssey Way, Suite 300, Exploration Park, FL 32953, tgannon@spaceflorida.gov, Phone: 321-730-5301 
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